

					Bidder	Mike Larsen Company	Bidder	C3 Environmental	Bidder	M2 Federal
					Addenda Noted	Yes	Addenda Noted	Yes	Addenda Noted	Yes
					Bid Bond	Yes	Bid Bond	Yes	Bid Bond	Yes
Item Number		Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	111-S-B	Excavation, Plan Quantity	1,659	CY	\$ 12.22	\$ 20,272.98	\$ 20.00	\$ 33,180.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 19,908.00
2	120S-B	Channel Excavation, Plan Quantity	230	CY	\$ 17.50	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 13.25	\$ 3,047.50	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,830.00
3	132S-A	Embankment, Onsite Material	735	CY	\$ 17.50	\$ 12,862.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 16,170.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 13,965.00
4	403S-CY	Concrete for Structures	2	CY	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
5	433S-C	P.C. Concrete Driveway (Type 2)	300	SF	\$ 10.45	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,600.00
6	506S-M1SW	Manhole, 48-Inch Pre-Cast Concrete	1	EA	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
7	509S-1	Trench Excavation Safety Protective Systems (All Depths)	375	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 937.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 11,250.00
8	551	Pipe Underdrains (Type 11)	2,040	LF	\$ 19.62	\$ 40,024.80	\$ 23.00	\$ 46,920.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 40,800.00
9	591S-B	Dry Rock Riprap (d50 = 12 inches)	315	CY	\$ 121.68	\$ 38,327.63	\$ 110.00	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 97,650.00
10	605S-A	Soil Retention Blanket Class 1 Type B	342	CY	\$ 1.62	\$ 554.04	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2.00	\$ 684.00
11	605S-A	Soil Retention Blanket Class 2 Type G	188	SY	\$ 2.85	\$ 535.80	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,504.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,692.00
12	610S-A	Protective Fencing Type A Chain Link Fence (Typical Application-High Damage Potential)	250	LF	\$ 24.36	\$ 6,090.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 875.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,000.00
13	620S	Filter Fabric	685	SY	\$ 3.74	\$ 2,561.90	\$ 1.30	\$ 890.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,425.00
14	620S-B	High Flow Filter Fabric	1,370	SY	\$ 3.75	\$ 5,137.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,740.00	\$ 6.53	\$ 8,946.10
15	641S	Stabilized Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 1,627.50	\$ 1,627.50	\$ 575.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
16	642S	Silt Fence	1,000	LF	\$ 2.85	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00
17	648S	Mulch Sock 18"	0	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
18	639S	Rock Berms	90	LF	\$ 41.85	\$ 3,766.50	\$ 31.00	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,150.00

					Bidder	Mike Larsen Company	Bidder	C3 Environmental	Bidder	M2 Federal
					Addenda Noted	Yes	Addenda Noted	Yes	Addenda Noted	Yes
					Bid Bond	Yes	Bid Bond	Yes	Bid Bond	Yes
Item Number		Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
19	701S-T	Temporary Fence, 8 Feet high, Type Chain Link	710	LF	\$ 12.22	\$ 8,676.20	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,840.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,260.00
20	702S-G	Removing and Relocating Existing 4 foot fence	75	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00
21	703	Safety Fencing	1,700	LF	\$ 6.60	\$ 11,220.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,550.00
22	802S-BCIP	C.I.P. Project Sign	1	PR	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
23	803S-CD	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	60	CD	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,100.00
24	SP 608S-1C	Planting Type 2-Inch Caliper Trees	10	EA	\$ 544.50	\$ 5,445.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 3,750.00
25	SP 608S-2A	Hardwood Mulch 3-Inch Thickness	32	CY	\$ 66.30	\$ 2,121.60	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,536.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,200.00
26	SS 6030-B	Topsoil Flats	2,500	SY	\$ 6.74	\$ 16,843.75	\$ 3.50	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,000.00
27	SS 6110-A	Topsoil and Bed Preparation	4,124	SY	\$ 6.74	\$ 27,785.45	\$ 7.00	\$ 28,868.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 16,496.00
28	SS 6110-C	Seeding	4,124	SY	\$ 0.43	\$ 1,768.63	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,248.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,124.00
29	SS 6110-E	Sodding	4,858	SY	\$ 4.43	\$ 21,496.65	\$ 5.00	\$ 24,290.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 38,864.00
30	SS 6110-H	Management Practices	1,000	SY	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
31	SS 6110-F	Temporary Irrigation System (above ground)	1	LS	\$ 10,620.00	\$ 10,620.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
32	SS 660	Biofiltration Media	381	CY	\$ 30.67	\$ 11,683.56	\$ 70.00	\$ 26,670.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 27,813.00
33	SS2990-A	Cofferdam and Site Dewatering	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
34	SS 6080	Landscape Gravel	9	CY	\$ 85.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 405.00
35	SS 8000	Polymer Enhanced Fiber Filtration Tube	20	EA	\$ 142.50	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,900.00
36	700S-TM	Total Mobilization Payment	1	LS	\$ 31,773.01	\$ 31,773.01	\$ 20,730.00	\$ 20,730.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
37	Suppl Conditions Language	Contingency	1	LS	<u>\$ 20,000.00</u>	<u>\$ 20,000.00</u>	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00

					Bidder	Mike Larsen Company	Bidder	C3 Environmental	Bidder	M2 Federal
					Addenda Noted	Yes	Addenda Noted	Yes	Addenda Noted	Yes
					Bid Bond	Yes	Bid Bond	Yes	Bid Bond	Yes
Item Number		Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
Alt. 1	101S-A	Preparing Right of Way	1.3	AC	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,990.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,850.00
Alt. 2	SP 608S-1A	Planting Type 5 Gal Containers	402	EA	\$ 31.75	\$ 12,763.50	\$ 121.00	\$ 48,642.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 19,296.00
Alt. 3	SP 608S-1B	Planting Type 15 Gal Containers	25	EA	\$ 202.95	\$ 5,073.75	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 5,250.00
Alt. 4	SS 6030-A	Topsoil Slopes	1,461	SY	\$ 11.05	\$ 16,144.05	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,305.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,766.00
Alt. 5	SS 6110-H	Management Practices	1,000	SY	\$ 4.95	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00
					Items	\$ 338,140.00	Items	\$ 342,911.50	Items	\$ 374,862.10
					Add Alternate	\$ 42,571.30	Add Alternate	\$ 79,687.00	Add Alternate	\$ 40,162.00
					Total	\$ 380,711.30	Total	\$ 422,598.50	Total	\$ 415,024.10